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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201203120000
84680

03/12/2012
01:27:17

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

RELEASES

NSH CORP

Instr
#:20111012000
302700

201203270001
04590

03/27/2012
12:12:32

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20120327000
104570

201203220000
98810

03/22/2012
10:11:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98830

03/22/2012
10:11:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:115
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98850

03/22/2012
10:11:06

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98870

03/22/2012
10:11:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:102
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98790

03/22/2012
10:11:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130

Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203270001
04570

03/27/2012
12:12:30

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PITTS
SHARON B

156

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
FOURTH
SECTOR




201203270001
04580

03/27/2012
12:12:31

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Instr
#:20070702000
311280

Other:SEE
INST




