Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2012/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203120000 84680	03/12/2012 01:27:17	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20111012000 302700	
201203270001 04590	03/27/2012 12:12:32	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20120327000 104570	
201203220000 98810	03/22/2012 10:11:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98830	03/22/2012 10:11:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:115 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98850	03/22/2012 10:11:06	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98870	03/22/2012 10:11:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:102 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98790	03/22/2012 10:11:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203270001 04570	03/27/2012 12:12:30	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS SHARON B			9	156		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION FOURTH SECTOR

201203270001 04580	03/27/2012 12:12:31	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Instr #:20070702000 311280	Other:SEE INST
-----------------------	------------------------	-------------------------	---------	--------------------------------	--------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	-------------------